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WHY BEAR BLEND? Introducing Bear Blend OUR PRODUCTS

Bear Blend ceremonial blends are made from the RYO
finest herbs; certified organic, biodynamic and
) fai . The bl h f i Il
It's One of a Kind air tradg eb grjds are .andc.rfa tgd in sma ROLLIEZ
batches in our certified organic facility in Southern
Bear Blend offers unique combinations of herbs you won't find anywhere else California. Th ) . h with CBDS
- herbs like Damiana, Passionflower, Uva Ursi, Motherwort, Calamus, Hops and a.l ornia. € seven unique recipes each wi
Wormwood, just to name a few. unique flavors and effects have been prepared
as a loose ceremonial blend, a pre-rolled herbal ELIXIRS
: 3 L cigarette and a vegetable glycerine based herbal
It's Certified Organic g
g elixir. CHEW

If your customers enjoy high quality products made with integrity, you will love
Bear Blend's certified organic ceremonial blends. Each batch is handcrafted
with love in our certified organic facility in California, where some of the best hOW to use |t

herb is grown.

It's Medicinal
Herbs have long been used as a medicine by native peoples to treat physical '

and emotional ailments — and to just feel good. Several of the herbs in our

blends are known for their relaxing and anti-anxiety effects. H H H H
9 Y drink it smoke it eat it
It's Recreational The loose blends can be steeped and The ritual of smoking can be enjoyed Our herbal elixirs can be taken sub-lin-
. : : made into a tasty tea. We recommend with a pipe, a rolling paper, a bong, or guilly or added to tea. Made with
Customers love g Bear Blend.tc? enhance .the.experlenc.e of cannabis and adding a little lemon and honey. Just a dry herb vaporizer. These herbs may organic vegetable glycerine, they may
tobacco. We're talking about delicious combinations you didn't even know be prepared to have vivid dreams. be smoked alone or mixed with others. also be used as a substitute for vaping.

were possible before. Mellow out the buzz, kill the harshness on the throat
and add to the flavor.




ORIGINAL BEAR BLEND
The Original Bear Blend is our most floral and
aromatic blend. Itis relaxing and soothing with
a mild effect.

Active Herbs: Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana,
Catnip, Lobelia, Vanilla Bean

MOON

Moon offers a gentle rose flavor with a touch
of lavender. It has a medium grounding and
balancing effect.

ROLL YOUR OWN

Ceremonial Herbal Blends

$9.00/unit wholesale | $14.95/ unit SRP _ .
*$21.00/CBD unit wholesale | $34.95/CBD unit SRP ‘ S T L TR

Active Herbs: Rose Petals, Motherwort, St.
John's Wort, Holy Basil

KIN NIK NIK

An expansive and uplifting blend with lavender
undertones. It is peaceful and cerebral with a
medium effect.

Active Herbs: Damiana, Uva Ursi, Motherwort,
Passion Flower.
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DREAM LODGE

Powerfully relaxing with hops and valerian,
Dream Lodge is body calming and dream
enhancing with a strong effect.

Active Herbs: Valerian, Hops, Wormwood,
Tarragon

AMAZON
The Amazon blend is activating and flavorful
with a hint of clove. It inspires alert relaxation
with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Calamus, Passion Flower, Clove

MINTZ
A stimulating balance of flowers, herbs, and
mint, Mintz offers a delicious flavor with a mild
effect

Active Herbs: Peppermint, Mugwort, Damiana,
Lobelia

VIZION
Energizing and activating, Vizion brings
awareness and clarity with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Mate, Ginkgo Biloba, Gotu Kola,
Skullcap

L

SHAMAN?* — CBD FLOWER
Shaman is an aromatic blend of ceremonial
herbs and high terpene hemp CBD flower.
Contains less than 0.01% THC.

Active Herbs: Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry
Leaf, Rose Petals, Uva Ursi



ROLLIEZ

Herbal Smokes

$10.00/unit wholesale | $16.95/ unit SRP
*$21.00/CBD unit wholesale | $34.95/CBD unit SRP
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ORIGINAL BEAR BLEND

The Original Bear Blend is our most floral and
aromatic blend. Itis relaxing and soothing with
a mild effect.

Active Herbs: Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana,
Catnip, Lobelia, Vanilla Bean
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MOON

Moon offers a gentle rose flavor with a touch
of lavender. It has a medium grounding and
balancing effect.

Active Herbs: Rose Petals, Motherwort, St.
John's Wort, Holy Basil

KIN NIK NIK

An expansive and uplifting blend with lavender
undertones. It is peaceful and cerebral with a
medium effect.

Active Herbs: Damiana, Uva Ursi, Motherwort,
Passion Flower.
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DREAM LODGE

Powerfully relaxing with hops and valerian,
Dream Lodge is body calming and dream
enhancing with a strong effect.

Active Herbs: Valerian, Hops, Wormwood,
Tarragon
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AMAZON |

The Amazon blend is activating and flavorful r
with a hint of clove. It inspires alert relaxation L
with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Calamus, Passion Flower, Clove ;

\
LA B~

-
MINTZ ! |
A stimulating balance of flowers, herbs, and
mint, Mintz offers a delicious flavor with a mild '
effect
Active Herbs: Peppermint, Mugwort, Damiana, i
Lobelia t -

VIZION
Energizing and activating, Vizion brings
awareness and clarity with a medium effect. -

Active Herbs: Mate, Ginkgo Biloba, Gotu Kola,

Skullcap j

SHAMAN?* — CBD FLOWER
Shaman is an aromatic blend of ceremonial
herbs and high terpene hemp CBD flower.
Contains less than 0.01% THC.

Active Herbs: Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry ‘ﬂ
Leaf, Rose Petals, Uva Ursi \
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ORIGINAL BEAR BLEND

The Original Bear Blend is our most floral and
aromatic blend. Itis relaxing and soothing with
a mild effect.

Active Herbs: Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana,
Catnip, Lobelia, Vanilla Bean

MOON

Moon offers a gentle rose flavor with a touch
of lavender. It has a medium grounding and
balancing effect.

E LIXI RS Active Herbs: Rose Petals, Motherwort, St.

Organic Herbal Elixirs
$12.00/unit wholesale | $19.95/ unit SRP

John's Wort, Holy Basil

KIN NIK NIK

An expansive and uplifting blend with lavender
undertones. It is peaceful and cerebral with a
medium effect.

Active Herbs: Damiana, Uva Ursi, Motherwort,
Passion Flower.

DREAM LODGE

Powerfully relaxing with hops and valerian,
Dream Lodge is body calming and dream
enhancing with a strong effect.

Active Herbs: Valerian, Hops, Wormwood,
Tarragon

s

AMAZON

The Amazon blend is activating and flavorful
with a hint of clove. It inspires alert relaxation
with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Calamus, Passion Flower, Clove

MINTZ

A stimulating balance of flowers, herbs, and
mint, Mintz offers a delicious flavor with a mild
effect

Active Herbs: Peppermint, Mugwort, Damiana,
Lobelia

VIZION
Energizing and activating, Vizion brings
awareness and clarity with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Mate, Ginkgo Biloba, Gotu Kola,
Skullcap
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CBD PRODUCTS

Hemp Nugz and Shaman Blend
$21.00/unit wholesale | $34.95/unit SRP

SHAMAN CEREMONIAL BLEND — CBD FLOWER
Shaman is an aromatic blend of ceremonial herbs and high terpene
hemp CBD flower. Contains less than 0.01% THC.

Active Herbs: Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry Leaf, Rose Petals,

Uva Ursi
y - L
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SHAMAN ROLLIEZ — CBD FLOWER
Shaman is an aromatic blend of ceremonial herbs and high terpene
hemp CBD flower. Contains less than 0.01% THC

Active Herbs: Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry Leaf, Rose Petals,
Uva Ursi

HEMP NUGZ - FULL SPECTRUM HEMP FLOWER

Abacus Il Full Spectrum hemp flower is terpene rich with high
CBD content. With 0.3% THC, these fragrant buds are covered in
trichomes. Contains less than 0.3% THC.




ROLL YOUR OWN

UpPC

641378942426

641378942433

641378942457

641378942471

641378942488

641378942464

641378942495

ITEM

Original Bear Blend RYO

SKU: BBOGYRO
Mintz RYO
SKU: BBMINTZRYO

Kin Nik Nik RYO
SKU: BBKINRYO

Vizion RYO
SKU: BBVIZIONRYO

Moon RYO
SKU: BBMOONRYO

Amazon RYO
SKU: BBAMAZONRYO

Dream Lodge RYO
SKU: BBDREAMRYO

ROLLIEZ

upC

659064655041

659064655164

659064655058

659064655072

659064655089

659064655065

659064655096

ITEM

Original Bear Blend Rolliez

SKU: BBOGROLLIEZ
Mintz Rolliez
SKU: BBMINTZROLLIEZ

Kin Nik Nik Rolliez
SKU: BBKINROLLIEZ

Vizion Rolliez
SKU: BBVIZIONROLLIEZ

Moon Rolliez
SKU: BBMOONROLLIEZ

Amazon Rolliez

SKU: BBAMAZONROLLIEZ

Dream Lodge Rolliez
SKU: BBDREAMROLLIEZ

COosT

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

COosT

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

SRP

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

SRP

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

ELIXIRS

UPC

641378942594
641378942600
641378942355
641378942379
641378942631

641378942624

641378942393

CBD

UrPC

659061655690
659061655539
659061655805
659061655812

659061655829

ITEM

Original Bear Blend Liquid Herbz Vanilla - 30ml

SKU:BBLHOGV306B

Mintz Liquid Herbz Spearmint - 30ml
SKU: BBLHMNS306B

Kin Nik Nik Liquid Herbz Cherry - 30ml
SKU: BBLHKNC306B

Dream Lodge Liquid Herbz Coconut - 30ml

SKU: BBLHDRC306B

Vizion Liquid Herbz Citrus - 30ml
SKU: BBLHVZC306B

Amazon Liquid Herbz Clove - 30ml
SKU: BBLHAMC306B

Moon Liquid Herbz Berry Blend - 30ml
SKU: BBLHMNB306B

ITEM

Shaman Ceremonial Blend
SKU: BBRYOSH

Shaman Rolliez
SKU: BBRLZSH

Hemp Nugz 3.5g
SKU: BBRYOHN

Hemp Nugz 7g
SKU: BBRYOHN7G

Hemp Nugz 14g
SKU: BBRYOHN14G

COosT

$21

$21

$21

$36

$60

COosT

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

SRP

$34.95

$34.95

$34.95

$59.95

$99.95

SRP

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

BULK

UPC

641378942426
641378942433

641378942457
641378942471
641378942488

641378942464

641378942495

ITEM

Pound of Original Bear Blend

SKU: BBRYOOGBULK

Pound of Mintz
SKU: BBRYOMTBULK

Pound of Kin Nik Nik
SKU: BBRYOKNBULK

Pound of Vizion
SKU: BBRYOVZBULK

Pound of Moon
SKU: BBRYOMNBULK

Pound of Amazon
SKU: BBRYOAMBULK

Pound of Dream Lodge
SKU: BBRYODRBULK

COsT

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

HERBAL INGREDIENTS

UPC

ORIGINAL

MINTZ

KIN NIK NIK

VIZION

MOON

AMAZON

DREAM LODGE

SHAMAN

ITEMS INCLUDED

Original Bear Blend RYO
Original Bear Blend Rolliez
Original Bear Blend Liquid Herbz
Pound of Original Bear Blend

Mintz RYO

Mintz Rolliez

Mintz Liquid Herbz (Spearmint)
Pound of Mintz

Kin Nik Nik RYO

Kin Nik Nik Rolliez

Kin Nik Nik Liquid Herbz (Cherry)
Pound of Kin Nik Nik

Vizion RYO

Vizion Rolliez

Vizion Liquid Herbz (Citrus)
Pound of Vizion

Moon RYO

Moon Rolliez

Moon Liquid Herbz (Berry Blend)
Pound of Moon

Amazon RYO

Amazon Rolliez

Amazon Liquid Herbz (Clove)
Pound of Amazon

Dream Lodge RYO

Dream Lodge Rolliez

Dream Lodge Liquid Herbz (Coconut)
Pound of Dream Lodge

Shaman Ceremonial Blend
Shaman Rolliez

HERBS

Red Raspeberry, Mullein, Lavender, Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana,
Catnip, Calendula, Lobelia and Fair Trade Vanilla Bean.

Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic
vanilla extract

Peppermint, Mullein, Red Raspberry Leaf, Lavender Flowers,
Mugwort, Rose Petals, Catnip, Calendula Flowers, Damiana, Lobelia
and Fair Trade Vanilla Bean.

Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic
spearmint extract

Red Raspberry Leaf, Mugwort, Damiana, Mullein, Lavender, Lobelia,
Uva Ursi, Passion Flower and Motherwort

Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic
cherry extract

Red Raspberry, Mullein, Ginko Biloba, Gotu Kola, Damiana, Mugwort,
Lavender, Mate, Calamus, Lobelia and Skullcap.

Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic
citrus extract

Red Raspberry, Mullein, Mugwort, Lavender, Damiana, Catnip, Rose
Petals, Passion Flower, Motherwort, Calendula, St John’s Wort and
Holy Basil

Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic
berry extract

Red Raspberry, Mullein, Mugwort, Lavender Flowers, Calamus,
Passion Flower, Lobelia, Calendula Flowers, Clove and Fair Trade
Vanilla Bean

Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic
clove extract

Red Raspberry, Mullein, Mugwort, Lavender Flowers, Daminana,
Marshamllow, Hops, Wormwood, Valerian, Passion Flower, Lobelia
and Tarragon

Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic
coconut extract

Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry Leaf, Mullein, Mugwort,
Lavender, Rose Petals, Calendula, Damiana, Passion Flower, Lobelia
and Uva Ursi



Promotional Calendar 2020

During these particular times, we will be offering a 10%
discount on various RYO lines for wholesale customers.

JULY 16-30, 2020 - Kin Nik Nik RYO
AUGUST 10-24, 2020 - Moon RYO
SEPTEMBER 7-21, 2020 - OG Bear Blend RYO

OCTOBER 12-26, 2020 - Indigenous People’s Day - Dream
Lodge RYO

NOVEMBER 27-30 2020 - Black Friday/Cyber Monday Sale,
25% Off All Items on our Website

DECEMBER 14-28, 2020 - Amazon RYO




Service@bearblend.com BearBlend.com (541) 841-0174




