





WHY BEAR BLEND?

It's One of a Kind

Bear Blend offers unique combinations of herbs you won't find anywhere else - herbs like Damiana, Passionflower, Uva Ursi, Motherwort, Calamus, Hops and Wormwood, just to name a few.

It's Certified Organic

If your customers enjoy high quality products made with integrity, you will love Bear Blend's certified organic ceremonial blends. Each batch is handcrafted with love in our certified organic facility in California, where some of the best herb is grown.

It's Medicinal

Herbs have long been used as a medicine by native peoples to treat physical and emotional ailments – and to just feel good. Several of the herbs in our blends are known for their relaxing and anti-anxiety effects.

It's Recreational

Customers love using Bear Blend to enhance the experience of cannabis and tobacco. We're talking about delicious combinations you didn't even know were possible before. Mellow out the buzz, kill the harshness on the throat and add to the flavor.

Introducing Bear Blend

Bear Blend ceremonial blends are made from the finest herbs; certified organic, biodynamic and fair trade. The blends are handcrafted in small batches in our certified organic facility in Southern California. The seven unique recipes each with unique flavors and effects have been prepared as a loose ceremonial blend, a pre-rolled herbal cigarette and a vegetable glycerine based herbal elixir.

OUR PRODUCTS		
RYO		
ROLLIEZ		
CBDS		
ELIXIRS		
CHEW		



The loose blends can be steeped and made into a tasty tea. We recommend adding a little lemon and honey. Just be prepared to have vivid dreams.

how to use it



smoke it

The ritual of smoking can be enjoyed with a pipe, a rolling paper, a bong, or a dry herb vaporizer. These herbs may be smoked alone or mixed with others.



Our herbal elixirs can be taken sub-linguilly or added to tea. Made with organic vegetable glycerine, they may also be used as a substitute for vaping.

ROLL YOUR OWN OREGON TILTH Ceremonial Herbal Blends \$9.00/unit wholesale | \$14.95/ unit SRP *\$21.00/CBD unit wholesale | \$34.95/CBD unit SRP



ORIGINAL BEAR BLEND

The Original Bear Blend is our most floral and aromatic blend. It is relaxing and soothing with a mild effect.

Active Herbs: Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana, Catnip, Lobelia, Vanilla Bean



AMAZON

The Amazon blend is activating and flavorful with a hint of clove. It inspires alert relaxation with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Calamus, Passion Flower, Clove



MOON

Moon offers a gentle rose flavor with a touch of lavender. It has a medium grounding and balancing effect.

Active Herbs: Rose Petals, Motherwort, St. John's Wort, Holy Basil



MINTZ

A stimulating balance of flowers, herbs, and mint, Mintz offers a delicious flavor with a mild effect

Active Herbs: Peppermint, Mugwort, Damiana,



KIN NIK NIK

An expansive and uplifting blend with lavender undertones. It is peaceful and cerebral with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Damiana, Uva Ursi, Motherwort, Passion Flower.



VIZION

Energizing and activating, Vizion brings awareness and clarity with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Mate, Ginkgo Biloba, Gotu Kola, Skullcap



DREAM LODGE

Powerfully relaxing with hops and valerian, Dream Lodge is body calming and dream enhancing with a strong effect.

Active Herbs: Valerian, Hops, Wormwood, Tarragon



SHAMAN* - CBD FLOWER

Shaman is an aromatic blend of ceremonial herbs and high terpene hemp CBD flower. Contains less than 0.01% THC.

Active Herbs: Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry Leaf, Rose Petals, Uva Ursi





ORIGINAL BEAR BLEND

The Original Bear Blend is our most floral and aromatic blend. It is relaxing and soothing with a mild effect.

Active Herbs: Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana, Catnip, Lobelia, Vanilla Bean



AMAZON

The Amazon blend is activating and flavorful with a hint of clove. It inspires alert relaxation with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Calamus, Passion Flower, Clove



MOON

Moon offers a gentle rose flavor with a touch of lavender. It has a medium grounding and balancing effect.

Active Herbs: Rose Petals, Motherwort, St. John's Wort, Holy Basil



KIN NIK NIK

An expansive and uplifting blend with lavender undertones. It is peaceful and cerebral with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Damiana, Uva Ursi, Motherwort, Passion Flower.



DREAM LODGE

Powerfully relaxing with hops and valerian, Dream Lodge is body calming and dream enhancing with a strong effect.

Active Herbs: Valerian, Hops, Wormwood, Tarragon



MINTZ

A stimulating balance of flowers, herbs, and mint, Mintz offers a delicious flavor with a mild effect

Active Herbs: Peppermint, Mugwort, Damiana, Lobelia



VIZION

Energizing and activating, Vizion brings awareness and clarity with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Mate, Ginkgo Biloba, Gotu Kola, Skullcap



SHAMAN* - CBD FLOWER

Shaman is an aromatic blend of ceremonial herbs and high terpene hemp CBD flower. Contains less than 0.01% THC.

Active Herbs: Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry Leaf, Rose Petals, Uva Ursi





ORIGINAL BEAR BLEND

The Original Bear Blend is our most floral and aromatic blend. It is relaxing and soothing with a mild effect.

Active Herbs: Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana, Catnip, Lobelia, Vanilla Bean



MOON

Moon offers a gentle rose flavor with a touch of lavender. It has a medium grounding and balancing effect.

Active Herbs: Rose Petals, Motherwort, St. John's Wort, Holy Basil



AMAZON

The Amazon blend is activating and flavorful with a hint of clove. It inspires alert relaxation with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Calamus, Passion Flower, Clove



KIN NIK NIK

An expansive and uplifting blend with lavender undertones. It is peaceful and cerebral with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Damiana, Uva Ursi, Motherwort, Passion Flower.



MINTZ

A stimulating balance of flowers, herbs, and mint, Mintz offers a delicious flavor with a mild effect

Active Herbs: Peppermint, Mugwort, Damiana, Lobelia



DREAM LODGE

Powerfully relaxing with hops and valerian, Dream Lodge is body calming and dream enhancing with a strong effect.

Active Herbs: Valerian, Hops, Wormwood, Tarragon



VIZION

Energizing and activating, Vizion brings awareness and clarity with a medium effect.

Active Herbs: Mate, Ginkgo Biloba, Gotu Kola, Skullcap



ROLL YOUR OWN

UPC	ITEM	COST	SRP
641378942426	Original Bear Blend RYO SKU: BBOGYRO	\$9	\$14.95
641378942433	Mintz RYO SKU: BBMINTZRYO	\$9	\$14.95
641378942457	Kin Nik Nik RYO SKU: BBKINRYO	\$9	\$14.95
641378942471	Vizion RYO SKU: BBVIZIONRYO	\$9	\$14.95
641378942488	Moon RYO SKU: BBMOONRYO	\$9	\$14.95
641378942464	Amazon RYO SKU: BBAMAZONRYO	\$9	\$14.95
641378942495	Dream Lodge RYO SKU: BBDREAMRYO	\$9	\$14.95

ROLLIEZ

UPC	ITEM	COST	SRP
659064655041	Original Bear Blend Rolliez SKU: BBOGROLLIEZ	\$10	\$16.95
659064655164	Mintz Rolliez SKU: BBMINTZROLLIEZ	\$10	\$16.95
659064655058	Kin Nik Nik Rolliez SKU: BBKINROLLIEZ	\$10	\$16.95
659064655072	Vizion Rolliez SKU: BBVIZIONROLLIEZ	\$10	\$16.95
659064655089	Moon Rolliez SKU: BBMOONROLLIEZ	\$10	\$16.95
659064655065	Amazon Rolliez SKU: BBAMAZONROLLIEZ	\$10	\$16.95
659064655096	Dream Lodge Rolliez SKU: BBDREAMROLLIEZ	\$10	\$16.95

ELIXIRS

UPC	ITEM	COST	SRP
641378942594	Original Bear Blend Liquid Herbz Vanilla - 30ml SKU:BBLHOGV306B	\$12	\$19.95
641378942600	Mintz Liquid Herbz Spearmint - 30ml SKU: BBLHMNS306B	\$12	\$19.95
641378942355	Kin Nik Nik Liquid Herbz Cherry - 30ml SKU: BBLHKNC306B	\$12	\$19.95
641378942379	Dream Lodge Liquid Herbz Coconut - 30ml SKU: BBLHDRC306B	\$12	\$19.95
641378942631	Vizion Liquid Herbz Citrus - 30ml SKU: BBLHVZC306B	\$12	\$19.95
641378942624	Amazon Liquid Herbz Clove - 30ml SKU: BBLHAMC306B	\$12	\$19.95
641378942393	Moon Liquid Herbz Berry Blend - 30ml SKU: BBLHMNB306B	\$12	\$19.95

CBD

UPC	ITEM	COST	SRP
659061655690	Shaman Ceremonial Blend SKU: BBRYOSH	\$21	\$34.95
659061655539	Shaman Rolliez SKU: BBRLZSH	\$21	\$34.95
659061655805	Hemp Nugz 3.5g SKU: BBRYOHN	\$21	\$34.95
659061655812	Hemp Nugz 7g SKU: BBRYOHN7G	\$36	\$59.95
659061655829	Hemp Nugz 14g SKU: BBRYOHN14G	\$60	\$99.95

<u>BULK</u>

UPC	ITEM	COST
641378942426	Pound of Original Bear Blend SKU: BBRYOOGBULK	\$150
641378942433	Pound of Mintz SKU: BBRYOMTBULK	\$150
641378942457	Pound of Kin Nik Nik SKU: BBRYOKNBULK	\$150
641378942471	Pound of Vizion SKU: BBRYOVZBULK	\$150
641378942488	Pound of Moon SKU: BBRYOMNBULK	\$150
641378942464	Pound of Amazon SKU: BBRYOAMBULK	\$150
641378942495	Pound of Dream Lodge SKU: BBRYODRBULK	\$150

HERBAL INGREDIENTS

UPC	ITEMS INCLUDED	HERBS
ORIGINAL	Original Bear Blend RYO Original Bear Blend Rolliez Original Bear Blend Liquid Herbz Pound of Original Bear Blend	Red Raspeberry, Mullein, Lavender, Mugwort, Rose Petals, Damiana, Catnip, Calendula, Lobelia and Fair Trade Vanilla Bean.
		Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic vanilla extract
MINTZ	Mintz RYO Mintz Rolliez Mintz Liquid Herbz (Spearmint) Pound of Mintz	Peppermint, Mullein, Red Raspberry Leaf, Lavender Flowers, Mugwort, Rose Petals, Catnip, Calendula Flowers, Damiana, Lobelia and Fair Trade Vanilla Bean.
		Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic spearmint extract
KIN NIK NIK	Kin Nik Nik RYO Kin Nik Nik Rolliez	Red Raspberry Leaf, Mugwort, Damiana, Mullein, Lavender, Lobelia, Uva Ursi, Passion Flower and Motherwort
	Kin Nik Nik Liquid Herbz (Cherry) Pound of Kin Nik Nik	Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic cherry extract
VIZION	Vizion RYO Vizion Rolliez Vizion Liquid Herbz (Citrus) Pound of Vizion	Red Raspberry, Mullein, Ginko Biloba, Gotu Kola, Damiana, Mugwort, Lavender, Mate, Calamus, Lobelia and Skullcap.
		Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic citrus extract
MOON	Moon RYO Moon Rolliez Moon Liquid Herbz (Berry Blend) Pound of Moon	Red Raspberry, Mullein, Mugwort, Lavender, Damiana, Catnip, Rose Petals, Passion Flower, Motherwort, Calendula, St John's Wort and Holy Basil
		Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic berry extract
AMAZON	Amazon RYO Amazon Rolliez Amazon Liquid Herbz (Clove) Pound of Amazon	Red Raspberry, Mullein, Mugwort, Lavender Flowers, Calamus, Passion Flower, Lobelia, Calendula Flowers, Clove and Fair Trade Vanilla Bean
		Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic clove extract
DREAM LODGE	Dream Lodge RYO Dream Lodge Rolliez Dream Lodge Liquid Herbz (Coconut) Pound of Dream Lodge	Red Raspberry, Mullein, Mugwort, Lavender Flowers, Daminana, Marshamllow, Hops, Wormwood, Valerian, Passion Flower, Lobelia and Tarragon
		Liquid Herbz also contain organic vegetable clycerine and organic coconut extract
SHAMAN	Shaman Ceremonial Blend Shaman Rolliez	Hemp CBD Flower, Red Raspberry Leaf, Mullein, Mugwort, Lavender, Rose Petals, Calendula, Damiana, Passion Flower, Lobelia and Uva Ursi



Promotional Calendar 2020

During these particular times, we will be offering a 10% discount on various RYO lines for wholesale customers.

JULY 16-30, 2020 - Kin Nik Nik RYO

AUGUST 10-24, 2020 - Moon RYO

SEPTEMBER 7-21, 2020 - OG Bear Blend RYO

OCTOBER 12-26, 2020 - Indigenous People's Day - Dream Lodge RYO

NOVEMBER 27-30 2020 - Black Friday/Cyber Monday Sale, 25% Off All Items on our Website

DECEMBER 14-28, 2020 - Amazon RYO



